Account Title

Cash - Collecting Officers
Petty Cash Fund
Payroll Fund
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account
Cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account
Cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits
Accounts Receivable

Due from Officers and Employees

Loans Receivable - LGUs

Loans Receivable - Others

Interest Receivable

Due from NGAs

Due from GOCCs

Due from NGOs/POs

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges

Advances to Officers and Employees

Other Receivables

Merchandise Inventory

Office Supplies Inventory

Other Supplies Inventory

Spare Parts Inventory

Prepaid Insurance

Advances to Contractors

Other Prepaid Expenses

Guaranty Deposits

Land

Land Improvements

Office Buildings

Other Structures

Office Equipment

Furniture and Fixtures

IT Equipment and Software

Communication Equipment

Technical and Scientific Equipment

Other Machinery and Equipment

Motor Vehicles

Other Property, Plant and Equipment

Other Assets

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Buildings
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Structures
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture and Fixtures
Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Technical and Scientific Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Machinery and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Accounts Payable

Due to Officers and Employees

Interest Payable

Due to National Treasury

Due to BIR

Due to GSIS

Due to PAG-IBIG

Due to PHILHEALTH

Guaranty Deposits Payable
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National Electrification Administration

Corporate Fund

Trial Balance
As of April 30, 2020

Account Code

102
104
106
111

112
116
117
121

123
125
126
129
136
137
139
146
148
149
154
155
165
167
178
181

185
186
201

202
21

215
221

222
223
229
236
240
241
250
290
301
302
311

316
321

322
323
329
336
340
341

350
401
403

Debit

Credit

1,446.96
168,989.99
144,650.00

1,917,822,945.74
773,325,461.93
894,647.67
7,693,211.22
250,563,666.73
1,980,592.63
4,586,174.27
12,534,387,598.41
73,226,052.37
10,395,001.35
25,351,080.00
2,780,218,475.14
850,521.01
865,042.00
47,718,944.60
4,876,378.78
1,958,909.78
180,730.31
248,560.77
89,588.74
4,824,178.40
1,254,967.42
800,000.00
36,204,376.84
792,398.33
286,112,263.67
70,800.00
4,877,108.23
11,772,975.75
49,639,970.00
10,987,672.42
5,720,080.00
97,070.00
33,036,084.11
344,098.00
14,434,601.43

196,780,624.13
695,329.83
172,038,801.58
41,499.00
2,152,181.13
6,420,875.29
35,448,623.89
6,553,623.34
3,243,402.00
77,874.90
26,861,445.01
254,513.40
8,332,650.87
104,647,158.18
11,785.77
12,289,886,100.56
2,220,248.73
5,525,831.64
1,151,436.91
208,542.52
150,510.85
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= T= National Electrification Administration
—— Corporate Fund

Trial Balance
As of April 30, 2020

Account Title Account Code Debit Credit
Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds Payable 427 275,254.00
Other Payables 439 1,454,186,652.26
Other Deferred Credits 455 514,663,252.73
Government Equity 501 4,970,461,025.21
Retained Earnings 510 457,800,631.88
Other Service Income 628 14,456,755.50
Subsidy Income from National Government 651 145,837,000.00
Interest Income 664 157,295,849.11
Miscellaneous Income 678 1,359,174.23
Prior Years' Adjustments 684 1,381,559,462.73
Salaries and Wages - Regular 701 54,212,437.93
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 711 2,316,818.19
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 1,125,500.00
Transportation Allowance (TA) 714 838,272.73
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 1,638,000.00
Productivity Incentive Allowance 717 7,229,379.60
Honoraria 720 847,000.00
Life and Retirement Insurance Contributions 731 1,641,797.64
PHILHEALTH Contributions 733 512,021.20
ECC Contributions 734 29,400.00
Terminal Leave Benefits 742 239,032.57
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 2,737,958.74
Training Expenses 753 607,286.25
Office Supplies Expenses 755 708,702.79
Gasoline, Qil and Lubricants Expenses 761 219,038.93
Other Supplies Expenses 765 61,773.46
Water Expenses 766 274,518.76
Electricity Expenses 767 1,009,461.55
Postage and Deliveries 771 95,541.00
Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 196,714.91
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 91,815.54
Internet Expenses 774 311,999.00
Printing and Binding Expenses 781 2,270.00
Rent Expenses 782 54,820.79
Representation Expenses 783 2,500.00
Subscription Expenses 786 10,972.00
Auditing Services 792 93,734.00
Consultancy Services 793 1,545,918.23
General Services 795 41,181.20
Janitorial Services 796 1,572,825.18
Security Services 797 994,777.78
Repairs and Maintenance - Office Buildings 811 25,540.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 822 127,190.00
Repairs and Maintenance - IT Equipment and Software 823 562,136.41
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles 841 62,877.65
Subsidy to NGOs/POs 876 213,880,345.53
Miscellaneous Expenses 884 20,179.86
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 891 1,211,648.26
Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 385,713.75
Insurance Expenses 893 1,275,868.35
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 9269 146,897.94
Bank Charges 971 9.00
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National Electrification Administration
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—_— Corporate Fund
Trial Balance
As of April 30, 2020
Account Title Account Code Debit Credit ”]
TOTAL 20,579,038,654.45 20,579,038,654.45
Certified Correct :
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MA. CHONA O. DELA CRUZ
Manager
Financial Services and Accoun[lt.iﬁgl Division
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