

National Electrification Administration

Corporate Fund

Trial Balance

As of April 30, 2020

cash - Collecting Officers Letty Cash Fund Layroll Fund Lash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account Lash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account Lash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account Lash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits Laccounts Receivable Lactor Officers and Employees Local Count Country Country Country Country Country Lash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits Laccounts Receivable Lactor Officers and Employees Lactor Officers and Employees	102 104 106 111 112 116 117	1,446.96 168,989.99 144,650.00 1,917,822,945.74 773,325,461.93	11111
Payroll Fund Sash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account Sash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account Sash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account Sash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits Saccounts Receivable Succounts Receivable Succounts Receivable	106 111 112 116 117	144,650.00 1,917,822,945.74	
cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account cash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits accounts Receivable due from Officers and Employees	111 112 116 117	1,917,822,945.74	
cash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits accounts Receivable due from Officers and Employees	112 116 117		
cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits accounts Receivable due from Officers and Employees	116 117	773.325.461.93	
cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits accounts Receivable tue from Officers and Employees	117	, ,	
accounts Receivable due from Officers and Employees		894,647.67	
ue from Officers and Employees	121	7,693,211.22	
		250,563,666.73	
oans Receivable - LGUs	123	1,980,592.63	
and Descivable Others	125	4,586,174.27	
oans Receivable - Others	126	12,534,387,598.41	
nterest Receivable Due from NGAs	129	73,226,052.37	
ue from GOCCs	136	10,395,001.35	
	137	25,351,080.00	
ue from NGOs/POs	139	2,780,218,475.14	
deceivables - Disallowances/Charges	146	850,521.01	
dvances to Officers and Employees	148	865,042.00	
other Receivables	149	47,718,944.60	
lerchandise Inventory	154	4,876,378.78	
office Supplies Inventory	155	1,958,909.78	
other Supplies Inventory	165	180,730.31	
pare Parts Inventory	167	248,560.77	
repaid Insurance	178	89,588.74	
dvances to Contractors	181	4,824,178.40	
other Prepaid Expenses	185	1,254,967.42	
duaranty Deposits	186	800,000.00	
and	201	36,204,376.84	
and Improvements	202	792,398.33	
office Buildings	211	286,112,263.67	
ther Structures	215	70,800.00	
ffice Equipment	221	4,877,108.23	
urniture and Fixtures	222	11,772,975.75	
Equipment and Software Communication Equipment	223	49,639,970.00	
echnical and Scientific Equipment	229	10,987,672.42	
ectifical and Scientific Equipment wher Machinery and Equipment	236	5,720,080.00	
lotor Vehicles	240	97,070.00	
ther Property, Plant and Equipment	241	33,036,084.11	
other Assets	250	344,098.00	
llowance for Doubtful Accounts	290	14,434,601.43	100 700 604 10
ccumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements	301 302		196,780,624.13
ccumulated Depreciation - Office Buildings	311		695,329.83
ccumulated Depreciation - Other Structures	315		172,038,801.58
ccumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment	321		41,499.00
ccumulated Depreciation - Furniture and Fixtures	322		2,152,181.13
ccumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment	323		6,420,875.29
ccumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment	329		35,448,623.89
ccumulated Depreciation - Technical and Scientific Equipment	336		6,553,623.34 3,243,402.00
ccumulated Depreciation - Other Machinery and Equipment	340		
ccumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles	341		77,874.90
ccumulated Depreciation - Other Property, Plant and Equipment	350		26,861,445.01
ccounts Payable	401		254,513.40
ue to Officers and Employees	403		8,332,650.87
terest Payable	409		104,647,158.18
ue to National Treasury	411		11,785.77
ue to BIR	The second of th		12,289,886,100.56
ue to GSIS	412 413	A-CIFA E	2,220,248.73
ue to PAG-IBIG	414	partition 2.11, 271, 271, 271, 271, 271, 271, 271, 2	5,525,831.64
ue to PAG-ISIG	5.5 to manufacture remains	Leveldhilly ! N	1,151,436.91
uaranty Deposits Payable	415	- a . It in it	208,542.52
daranty Doposito i dyubio	/426	1 4 2020	150,510.85
	indil John	- LUSY	
Date/Time Printed: June 23, 2020 08:02:11 AM	HANN MANN		Page 1 of 3
	has blooking	to Profes	rayerors



National Electrification Administration

Corporate Fund

Trial Balance

As of April 30, 2020

Account Title	Account Code	Debit	Credit
Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds Payable	427		275,254.00
Other Payables	439		1,454,186,652.26
Other Deferred Credits	455		514,663,252.73
Sovernment Equity	501		4,970,461,025.21
Retained Earnings	510		457,800,631.88
Other Service Income	628		14,456,755.50
Subsidy Income from National Government	651		145,837,000.00
nterest Income	664		157,295,849.11
/liscellaneous Income	678		1,359,174.23
Prior Years' Adjustments	684	1,381,559,462.73	1,000,174.20
Salaries and Wages - Regular	701	54,212,437.93	
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA)	711	2,316,818.19	
Representation Allowance (RA)	713	1,125,500.00	
ransportation Allowance (TA)	714	838,272.73	
Nothing/Uniform Allowance	715	1,638,000.00	
Productivity Incentive Allowance	717	7,229,379.60	
Honoraria	717		
ife and Retirement Insurance Contributions	720	847,000.00	
PHILHEALTH Contributions		1,641,797.64	
CC Contributions	733 734	512,021.20	
erminal Leave Benefits		29,400.00	
ravelling Expenses - Local	742	239,032.57	
raining Expenses	751	2,737,958.74	
	753	607,286.25	
Office Supplies Expenses	755	708,702.79	
asoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses	761	219,038.93	
other Supplies Expenses	765	61,773.46	
Vater Expenses	766	274,518.76	
lectricity Expenses	767	1,009,461.55	
ostage and Deliveries	771	95,541.00	
elephone Expenses - Landline	772	196,714.91	
elephone Expenses - Mobile	773	91,815.54	
ternet Expenses	774	311,999.00	
rinting and Binding Expenses	781	2,270.00	
ent Expenses	782	54,820.79	
epresentation Expenses	783	2,500.00	
ubscription Expenses	786	10,972.00	
uditing Services	792	93,734.00	
onsultancy Services	793	1,545,918.23	
eneral Services	795	41,181.20	
anitorial Services	796	1,572,825.18	
ecurity Services	797	994,777,78	
epairs and Maintenance - Office Buildings	811	25,540.00	
epairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures	822	127,190.00	
epairs and Maintenance - IT Equipment and Software	823	562,136.41	
epairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles	841	62,877.65	
ubsidy to NGOs/POs	876	213,880,345.53	
iscellaneous Expenses	884	20,179.86	
axes, Duties and Licenses	891	1,211,648.26	
idelity Bond Premiums	892	385,713.75	
surance Expenses	893		
		1,275,868.35	
ther Maintenance and Operating Expenses	969	146,897.94	



National Electrification Administration

Corporate Fund

Trial Balance

As of April 30, 2020

 Account Title
 Account Code
 Debit
 Credit

 TOTAL
 20,579,038,654.45
 20,579,038,654.45
 20,579,038,654.45

Certified Correct:

MA. CHONA O. DELA CRUZ

Manager

Financial Services and Accountingl Division

C

Date/Time Printed: June 23, 2020 08:02:11 AM